Obermueller, O'hearn, Styvar
Ayes 9    Nays 0    Excused 0    Absent 0    Conflicts 0

2/15/2022 H Placed on General File

HB0053HS001/ADOPTED
Page 5-line 22 Delete "two hundred one thousand one".

Page 5-line 23 Delete "hundred eighty-eight dollars ($201,188.00)" and 
insert "two hundred twenty-six thousand three hundred 
thirty-six dollars ($226,336.00)".  BURKHART, CHAIRMAN

2/16/2022 H COW:Passed

HB0053H2001/ADOPTED
Page 7-line 3 After "2023-2024" delete "biennium" and insert "fiscal 

year"; after "2025-2026" delete "biennium" and insert 
"fiscal year". BURKHART 

2/17/2022 H 2nd Reading:Passed